Racing Diva Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Diva. Racing Diva website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton |Bee Able 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.59
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:35 Newbury |Champers On 13.00 5.00 Odds Above 1 -10.59
Ice Limit
Single 29th 13:30 Al Batal 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -10.59
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 13:20 Newbury |It Sure Is 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -28.09
Each Way 29th 13:05 Limerick |Accidental 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.09
Rebel
Single 28th 19:30 Sandy Steve 3.25 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -28.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:50 Taunton |Dan Gun 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -23.09
Single 28th 14:50 Taunton |Bang On 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -34.34
Each Way 28th 13:45 Taunton |Vamanos 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -29.34
Single 28th 12:35 Taunton |Eritage 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -24.34
Single 27th 16:40 Kempton [Fantasy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 22.00 -28.34
(A.W) Believer
Single 27th 16:10 Kempton [Fujaira King 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -50.34
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 13:25 Foreshore 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -45.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:30 Arcadian Pearl 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -44.34
Southwell
Each Way 26th 15:30 Java Point 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.34
Southwell
Each Way 26th 15:20 Millie The Minx 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.34
Sedgefield
Single 26th 15:20 Paricolor 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -37.34
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:50 Joke Dancer 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -44.84
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:50 Tonto's Spirit 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.84
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:30 Nautical 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.84
Southwell Twilight
Single 26th 13:30 Heavenly 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.84
Southwell Promise
Each Way 26th 13:20 Istimraar 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -27.84
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:20 Jolie Crickette 4.33 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -27.84
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:00 Shintori 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.84
Southwell
Single 26th 13:00 Battleofthesom 1.83 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -17.84
Southwell me
Each Way 26th 12:50 Flamboyant 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.84
Sedgefield Joyaux
Single 26th 12:50 Emma Lamb 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.84
Sedgefield
Single 25th 15:50 Ludlow |Love The 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.84
Leader
Single 25th 15:50 Ludlow |Artichoke Heart 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.84
Single 25th 12:35 Ludlow |Garry Clermont 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.84
Single 25th 12:35 Ludlow |The Newest 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.34
One
Single 23rd 12:20 Ascot Redford Road 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.34



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4075
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 12:10 Lingfield |Saikung 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -4.34
(A.W)
Single 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Calva D'Auge 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.66
Single 22nd 17:30 Sky Vega 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.66
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 13:10 Ffos Las |Onurbike 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 10.66
Single 22nd 13:00 Ascot Angels Breath 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 10.66
Each Way 22nd 12:15 Catterick |Oathkeeper 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -3.09
Single 21st 16:35 Felicia Blue 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:25 Due Care 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:50 Queen 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.09
\Wincanton Adelaide
Single 21st 15:40 Market |He's A Legend 3.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.09
Rasen
Each Way 21st 13:20 Mr Carbonator 29.00 1.00 Odds Above 7 0.91
Newcastle Limit
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:10 Our Nest Egg 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.91
\Wincanton
Single 21st 12:25 Market  [Guy 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 191
Rasen
Single 20th 13:15 Love Lane 3.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.91
Chepstow
Single 20th 12:50 Hexham |Frightened 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.91
Rabbit
Single 20th 12:30 Warwick |Captain 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.91
Woodie
Each Way 19th 16:25 Kempton |Helvetian 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 9.91
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:40 Taras Day 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.91
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:30 Lingfield |Midnightreflecti 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.91
on
Single 19th 13:20 Kempton |Dubai Future 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 11.91
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:10 Todd 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 9.91
Fakenham
Each Way 19th 12:30 Lingfield |Shirocco 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 7.91
(A.W) Sunflower
Single 18th 16:15 Oblate 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.91
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:50 Barbarosa 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:20 Bobby Joe Leg 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 10.91
Plumpton
Single 18th 13:20 Schumli 4.33 1.00 Non-runner - 9.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 12:50 Auchterarder 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 9.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 12:30 Go Whatever 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 6.66
Plumpton
Single 17th 12:45 Duc De 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 1.16
Cheltenham Beauchene
Single 17th 12:25 Fontwell |Pleney 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.17
Single 17th 12:15 Cork Jon Snow 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.17
Single 17th 12:05 Call It Magic 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.17

Punchestown




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 13:25 Very First Time 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 0.83
Southwell

Each Way 15th 12:50 Babytaggle 6.50 1.00 Refused - -1.00 -0.67
Southwell

Single 15th 12:30 Speak Of The 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.33
Newcastle Devil

Single 15th 12:00 Mr Love 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 1.33
Newcastle

Single 14th 15:05 Taunton |Runasimi River 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.17

Single 14th 14:25 Ludlow |Enrilo 2.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.83

Single 14th 13:15 Ludlow |Getariver 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 1.83

Single 14th 12:55 Taunton |Utility 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.67

Single 13th 13:05 Ayr Calivigny 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0.33

Single 13th 12:55 Exeter  |Mrs Miggins 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.67

Single 13th 12:45 Bangor- |Steel Wave 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1.67
on-Dee

Single 12th 15:40 Shinobi 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.67
Huntingdon

Each Way 12th 15:10 Diamond Rose 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.33
Huntingdon

Single 12th 14.:40 Dan Gun 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 1.33
Huntingdon

Single 12th 14:10 Valadom 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Huntingdon

Each Way 12th 13:40 Flying Tiger 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 8 -1
Huntingdon Limit

Each Way 12th 13:10 Snowy Oscar 9.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1
Huntingdon

Each Way 12th 12:40 Rock On Tiger 11.00 1.00 Odds Above 3 0
Huntingdon Limit

Single 11th 14:30 Carlisle |Hell's Kitchen 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 0

Single 11th 14:20 Monkfish 2.10 1.00 Not Available - -4
Fairyhouse

Single 11th 12:35 Debuchet 3.50 1.00 Not Available - -4
Fairyhouse

Single 8th 15:50 Hexham |Brigade Of 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4

Guards

Single 8th 15:15 Hexham |The Boola Bee 4.33 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4

Single 8th 14:10 Hexham |First Account 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3

Single 6th 15:10 Cilaos Glace 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -2
Chepstow

Single 6th 15:00 Bellevarde 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Nottingham

Single 6th 14:20 Takingitallin 3.50 1.00 Void - -1.00 -1
Musselburgh

Single 5th 15:00 Lilkian 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:10 Exeter |Destrier 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:05 Born Survivor 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Thomas Darby 2.63 1.00 Non-runner - -1

Single 1st 13:40 Precious 5.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -1
Newmarket Moments

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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